28

Doc. 77

Jonathan H. Gold Trial Attorney Civil Division United States Department of Justice P.O. Box 261 Ben Franklin Station Washington, DC 20044 Phone: (202) 353-7123 Fax: (202) 307-3852 Email: jonathan, gold@usdoj.gov Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  Mroy K. Flake TROY K. Flake TROY K. Flake Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MASSISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016	1	The following contact information is provided to the Court:
Civil Division United States Department of Justice P.O. Box 261 Ben Franklin Station Washington, DC 20044 Phone: (202) 353-7123 Fax: (202) 307-3852 Email: jonathan. gold@usdoj.gov Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  J. Trov K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney  TT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016  DATED: 8/19/2016	2	
P.O. Box 261 Ben Franklin Station Washington, DC 20044 Phone: (202) 353-7123 Fax: (202) 307-3852 Email: jonathan. gold@usdoj.gov Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  //s/ Troy K. Flake TROY K. Flake Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGUSTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016	3	Civil Division
Washington, DC 20044 Phone: (202) 353-7123 Fax: (202) 307-3852 Email: jonathan. gold@usdoj.gov  Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  My Troy K. Flake TROY K. Flake Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED:  JUSTICE STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016	4	P.O. Box 261
Fax: (202) 307-3852 Email: jonathan. gold@usdoj.gov  Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  13  Long Troy K. Flake TROY K. Flake Assistant United States Attorney  15  16  17  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016	5	Washington, DC 20044
Accordingly, the United States Department of Justice respectfully requests that the Court admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  //s/ Troy K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016	6	Fax: (202) 307-3852
admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney    St. Troy K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney    Trisso Ordered:   United States Attorney   United States   United States   United States   United States   United States   United States   Un	7	
the United States.  Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  /s/ Troy K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGNETRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016  DATED: 8/19/2016	8	admit Jonathan H. Gold to practice in the District of Nevada for the duration of employment by
Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.  DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  /s/ Troy K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGNETRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016  DATED: 8/19/2016	9	the United States.
DANIEL G. BOGDEN United States Attorney  /s/ Troy K. Flake TROY K. FLAKE Assistant United States Attorney  IT IS SO ORDERED: UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  DATED: 8/19/2016  DATED: 8/19/2016	10	Respectfully submitted this 18th day of August 2016.
United States Attorney    13	11	
Assistant United States Attorney  15 16 17 18 19 10 10 11 IT IS SO ORDERED:  UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  20 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	12	
Assistant United States Attorney  15 16 17 18 19 10 10 11 IT IS SO ORDERED:  UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE  20 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	13	/s/ Troy K. Flake
16   17   IT IS SO ORDERED: 18	14	
17	15	
18 19 20 DATED: 8/19/2016 21 22 23 24 25 26	16	
19 20 DATED: 8/19/2016 21 22 23 24 25 26	17	IT IS SO ORDERED:
DATED: 8/19/2016  DATED: 8/19/2016	18	Jeorge Foley J
21       22       23       24       25       26	19	UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE
22 23 24 25 26	20	DATED: 8/19/2016
23 24 25 26	21	
24 25 26	22	
25 26	23	
26	24	
	25	
	26	
	27	
28	28	